
School Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

SOMM BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di I SOMM1020 Digital Photography Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) I SOMM1002 Why Media Matters Sudeshna Chowdhury sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) III SMDM2007 Audio and podcast production Neha Verma neha.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) III MKTG2053 Consumer Behaviour & Market Research Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

All the students of SOMM, who have applied for Supplementary examination (Odd Semester) for Non-Theory courses (labs/projects/ 

seminars/continuous evaluation) are hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  

                                                   0Examination will be conducted on - LMS Portal Link - https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in

Examination Window - 15th July - 02nd August' 024

Office of Controller of Examination

Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOMM /Supple - ODD&EVEN /Non Theory /JUL /2023-24 /49                                                                                                          Date: 27 June 2024

Non-Theory Notice - SOMM
Supplementary Examination (Odd Semester) - July 2024

Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non-Theory Examination)

Page 1 of 3



School Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) III EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di III EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) III EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) III SOMM2005 How to build a Brand on Digital Harshika Varma harshika.varma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) III SOMM2005 How to build a Brand on Digital Harshika Varma harshika.varma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) III MKTG2036 Integrated Marketing Communication Abhishek Kumar Singh abhishek.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) III SLLS0102 Learning how to learn Mariyam Siddiqui msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) III SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh surya.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA (Digital and Mass Media) III SOMM2004 MoJo: Producing Video & Audio Content Sudeshna Chowdhury sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) III SOMM2004 MoJo: Producing Video & Audio Content Sudeshna Chowdhury sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di III SOMM2004 MoJo: Producing Video & Audio Content Sudeshna Chowdhury sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di III SPMC2004 PR Communications Ravijit Chaudhuri ravijit.chaudhuri@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) III SPMC2004 PR Communications Ravijit Chaudhuri ravijit.chaudhuri@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) III SOMM2010 Production Portfolio Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) III SMDM2008 Storytelling And Data Visualisation Minhaj Abdullah minhaj.abdullah@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM MA Journalism & Mass Communication(Dig.) III SIIB8112 Summer Internship Ravijit Chaudhuri ravijit.chaudhuri@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) V MKTG3041 Advertising and Sales Promotion Abhishek Kumar Singh abhishek.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) V SOD20I011 Creative Writing Brand & Id Design(5th) Khushboo Bharti khushboo.bharti@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di V SOD20I010 Digital Rendering(5th) Da Siddharth dasiddharth@ddn.upes.ac.in
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School Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

SOMM BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) V SOB20I006 Entrepreneurial Finance Vaibhav Tripathi vaibhav.tripathi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) V SOB20I012 Entrepreneurial Growth & Strategy Rahul Singh Rathore rahul.rathore@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di V SOB20I012 Entrepreneurial Growth & Strategy Rahul Singh Rathore rahul.rathore@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) V STGM3001 Essentials of Strategic Management Ravijit Chaudhuri ravijit.chaudhuri@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) V HSFT3011 Food Packaging Technology(5th) Abhishek Chandra abhishek.chandra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) V SOB20I017 Global Supply Chain Management Pradeep Chauhan p.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) V CSEG4003 Java Programming Sachi Choudhary scshukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di V SOL20I003 Law & Sustainable Development Rachna Jha rachna.jha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) V SMDM3003 Motion Graphics Minhaj Abdullah minhaj.abdullah@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di V SPMC3001 PR Communications Ravijit Chaudhuri ravijit.chaudhuri@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) V SPMC3001 PR Communications Ravijit Chaudhuri ravijit.chaudhuri@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) V SOMM3001 Production Portfolio Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di V SMDM3002 Public policy and digital media Kaustav Padmapati kaustav.padmapati@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) V SMDM3005 Sound design and mixing Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) V SIIB3110 Summer Internship Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di V SIIB3110 Summer Internship Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOMM BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di V SMJM3003 Video Storytelling for the Web Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination
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